AMENDED

LIS PENDENS NOTICE

87473865

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS ME COMPLETE CASE CAPTION. I. the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was fit the above Court on the 2nd day of June 19 3 Eoreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 13, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County (Check one) MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY (Check one) MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY (Check one) MORRISSER AND KAY (MARTICE SOT) Oak Brook, IL 60521 (P.1.N. 06-18-302-01)	UNITED SAVINGS OF AMERICA,	
Plaintiff, VS. RICHARD E. WANTOND, et al., Defendants. THIS DOCUMENT AN THE LIS PENDENS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS THE COMPLETE CASE CAPTION. I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was fit the above Court on the 2nd day of June 19 at Foreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Caks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West † of Section 13, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County Illinois. (Check one) MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY (X) Attorney of Record. (Type or print name for clarification) Of Oak Brook, 1L 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) RED BY AND Mail to: Name as above		
RICHARD E. WANTOND, et al., Defendants. SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS THE COMPLETE CASE CAPTION. I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was fit the above Court on the 2nd day of June 19 at Foreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 13, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County. Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County. Illinois. (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY MAIL 10: 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.		
RICHARD E. WAND, ND, et al., Defendants. SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS THE COMPLETE CASE CAPTION. I. the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was fit the above Court on the 2nd day of June 19 3 Eoreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West & of Section 13, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Merician, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County Illinois. (Check one) Party to said Cause. (Check one) Oak Brook, IL 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address)		Case No. 87 CH 537
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACMED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS THE COMPLETE CASE CAPTION. I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was fit the above Court on the 2nd day of June 19 3 Foreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 13, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. (Check one) Party to said Cause. (Type or of in 22nd Street, Suite 307 Oak Brook, IL 60521 (Address) Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	RICHARD E. WANTAND, ot al.,	
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND RECORDED AS DOCK MADE A PART HEREOF AS THE COMPLETE CASE CAPTION. I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was fit the above Court on the 2nd day of June 19 at Eoreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Merician, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, 11 Golzo (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY MORRISSEY AND KAY MORRISSEY AND KAY MORRISSEY AND KAY Attorney of Record. (Type or of in 22nd Street, Suite 307 Oak Brook, 1L 60521 P.1.N. 06-16-302-01 (Address) ED BY AND Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY	Defendants.	THIS DOCUMENT AMEN
I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the above entitled cause was fit the above Court on the 2nd day of June 19 at Foreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Caks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. (Check one) MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Party to said Cause. MORRISSEY AND KAY AND Actioney of Record. (Type or of Michael R. KOLLOWAY Attorney of Record. (Address) Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AN	ND RECORDED AS DOCUM
The above Court on the 2nd day of June Roreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action)		87290400.
The above Court on the 2nd day of June 19 33 Eoreclosure of Mortgage and is now pending in (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Merician, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, 1L 60120		•
The above Court on the 2nd day of June Foreclosure of Mortgage (Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, 11 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	0/	
Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West † of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Merician, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County Michael R. Kolloway Morrissey and Kay (Check one) Party to said Cause. (Type or print name for clarification) 1301 W. 22nd Street, Suite 307 Oak Brook, 1L 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) ED BY AND Mail to: Name Michael R. Kolloway	I, the undersigned, do hereby certify the	hat the above entitled cause was file
(Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Onks, Unit No. I, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Merician, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. (Check one) Michael R. Kolloway Morrissey and Kay Morrissey and Kay (Type or in agme for clarification) 1 Soli W. 22nd Street, Suite 307 Oak Brook, 1L 60521 (Address) ED BY AND Mail to: Name Michael R. Kolloway Name Michael R. Kolloway Same as above	the above Court on the 2nd day	June 19 87
(Kind of Action) Court and that the property affected by said cause is described as follow (Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Party to said Cause. MORRISSEY AND KAY Attorney of Record. (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, IL 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) Same as above	Foreclosure of Mortgage	and is now pending in
(Give legal description): Lot 39 in Kenilworth Oaks, Unit No. 1, be a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Party to said Cause. MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Attorney of Record. (Type or print name for clarification) 1301 W. 22nd Street, Sulto 807 Oak Brook, 1L 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY	(Kind of Action)	17,
a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Merician, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County, Illinois. (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Party to said Cause. (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, IL 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	Court and that the property affected by	y said cause is described as follows:
a subdivision of part of the South West 1 of Section 18, Townsh 41 North, Range 9 East of the Third Principal Merician, in Cook County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, in Cook County Illinois. (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, IL 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	(Give legal description): Lot 39 in k	Kenilworth O.ks, Unit No. 1, beir
County, Illinois. Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, 1L G0120 (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarification) 1301 W. 22nd Street, Sulte 807 Oak Brook, 1L 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above		[*] (V).
Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, 1L 60120 (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, 1L 60521 (Address) (Address) Same as above	41 North, Range 9 East of the Thir	rd Principal Meridian, in Cook
Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Court, Elgin, 1L 60120 (Check one) Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, 1L 60521 (Address) (Address) Same as above		
Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY Attorney of Record. (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, IL 60521 P.I.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	County, Illinois.	
Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY Attorney of Record. (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, IL 60521 P.I.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) ED BY AND Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above		; in Cook County_Illino
Signature: MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarification) 1301 W. 22nd Street, Sulte 807 Oak Brook, 1L 60521 P.1.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	Commonly known as: 801 Sharon Cou	
MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarification) Oak Brook, IL 60521 P.I.N. 06-18-302-01 (Address) Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above		(Chack Ana)
(Address) ED BY AND Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	Signature: Marshall B. Vollon	
Oak Brook, 1L 60521. (Address) ED BY AND Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY Same as above	MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY	Party to said Cause.
Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY	MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY	Party to said Cause. Attorney of Record.
Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY	MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarific 1301 W. 22nd Street, Su	Party to said Cause. Attorney of Record.
Same as above	MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarific Part No. 22nd Street, Su Oak Brook, 1L 60521	Party to said Cause. Attorney of Record. Sation 307 P.1.N. 06-18-302-017-
Address	(Type or print name for clarific 1301 W. 22nd Street, Su Oak Brook, 1L 60521. (Address)	Party to said Cause. Attorney of Record. Sation 307 P.1.N. 06-18-302-017-
Or	MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarific 1301 W. 22nd Street, Su Oak Brook, 1L 60521 (Address) ED BY AND Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLL Same as above	Party to said Cause. Attorney of Record. [ation] 807 P.1.N. 06-18-302-017-
	MICHAEL R. KOLLOWAY MORRISSEY AND KAY (Type or print name for clarific 1301 W. 22nd Street, Su Oak Brook, 1L 60521 (Address) D BY AND Mail to: Name MICHAEL R. KOLL Same as above	Party to said Cause. Attorney of Record. [ation] 807 P.1.N. 06-18-302-017-

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BOTON DIEBONEN SIE

Girth Carl

RECOGNIZE TO VERSION DECEMBER OF BUSINESS TRANSPORTS BEEN ASS

	Committee of the control of the cont
	. Ci Owinsii
With the No.	M-17
	Control (1997) The State of the
100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100	and the second section of the second
Carron Darrong Carl Carl	and the second of the second o
EVECTOR OF A COMPONENT OF	
A Conf 機能 A Manager To a Conf 機能 A Manager To a Conf 機能 A Manager To a Conf Manager To a Conf Manager To a Conf	and the state of the The state of the state
	Company of the Comp
	0/
and the state in the contract of the state o	A. Baken been again to the Berkeling armitation to at the c
Street for the	
of the first of the second of	and the second of the second o
g this word groupering when an base of the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	And ANAZO in the DRA
for their land with the Sharthan well at the co	e band to a first of the setting groves of the setting of the
	C'y
o di di Markona Markete (M. 1841), de presidenti di Sono.	
specification of the second	
and the second of the second o	
	$\bigcup_{\mathcal{K}_{\bullet}}$
AND A CARLO CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE S	and the control of th
The control of the section of the source	
(Care Stress of)	
ር መመጣ መመጣ መመመስ የመጠቀም የተመረከ ነው ነው።	 A section of the particle of the control of the contr
Christian in the segment of the	in the state of th
	The state of the s
SUPER CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	
Charles of the space of the spa	The state of the s
w de la companya de	Line of the Court of the State of the Court

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT, CHANCERY DIVISION

UNITED SAVINGS OF AMERICA, successor to RELIANCE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION,

Plaintiff.

vs.

Case No. 87 CH 5375

RICHARD E. WANLAND; GARY R. LEMKAU; MAYWOOD-PROVISO STATE BANK, as Trustes under Trust Agreement dated January 31, 1977) and known as Trust No. 4226; JOHN POBEGA; CITY OF FIGIN; PLOTE, INC.; CONRAD ISPANER; AETNA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY; WICKES LUMBER; PRIDE CONSTRUCTION AND ROOFING COMPANY, INC.; CHICAGO BUILDING AND RESTORATION, INC.; SOUND INCORPORATED; WON-DOOR CORPORATION; RICHARD THOMAS, d/b/a THOMAS BUILDERS; ARCADIA RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTS, INC.; TALMAN HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION; THE WELLINGTON COMPANY; ARCO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY; LARRY KOESCHE, d/b/a LARRY KOESCHE BUILDERS; ICOTE BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC., n/k/a PROTECH CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION; THOMPSONS PLUMBING AND HEATING, a/k/a T.P. & H.; GARCIA ARCHITECTURAL METAL'S, INC.; HANS AND DONS, INC.; ALSIDE SUPPLY CENTER; ENESCO CORPORATION; ACORN BUILDING CORPORATION, INC.; and UNKNOWN OWNERS,

Defendants.

DEPT-01 RECORDING
T#1111 TRAN 8906 08/27/87 13:58:90
#4199 # * HT - 473865
COUK COUNTY RECORDER

The property of Exhibit "A"

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Enchante (vieles properties de la compression en marchine) MARGROOM CALLESON A CHEMP CONT. WELL IN

> , vienem no essent del il i vazitues tropazore ba ceencerum CONTRACTOR AND SAME SAME SAMESTAN

Charlest St.

Opens Ox Coopens 14 TOTAL THAR BUTTO IN TRACE TO HEARD ORLEGORS-GOOGLESS TO DESCRIP Report website empact on the ្ស៊ីកា សាសសម្រេច ស្រាស់ ស្រាស់ ដែលកែកដែលកំណែង សេចកំណែ talona liga terrop an meneral basis 医抗性性性 电压力性能力 经收益的证据 网络亚 Pada pat destos : com la radare (李宗) 原始 医复生动物种种的 网络斯林 WICHGS (UMBER) PRIOR PRINCOSE COSE CON DIVERSANTA COMBINITY, THELL CHICAGO BUTLOTHE AND RESPONDED ONLY LOCAL SERVICE ACCOMPRIME FORWARDSPROVED CORPORATION; FIGHARD SHOWS CHARLES PARKET DESCRIPTE: angrada da maganaga Sections of the contract PTS EDMINES - BOMER - REEDMANDER BERTE 2008 - CALL - REPERA DE POPONIO CONTRETE PROCESSOR DO ENOUGE (CALL) Latinovia otto otta suura kuura 1980vatalet BECAMO L.D. A. 1970 ANDE TOTAL ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE COMMENT OF edrana :.:Mi ,:eke dek edde OTTENTION THE THE YEAR THOUSEN WHE Mail to: CAPPONING SELECTION OF THE

Morrissey + Kay
1301 W 22nd St #807 my manage Oak Brook, 12 6052/